
Attendee Report: Independent Auditing Services RFP 02-19

Attendee Details
Last Name First Name Email Address
Dresslar John jdresslar@mslc.com
Fitez Brandy bfitez@mslc.com

Hobbie Andy
ahobbie@healthskil.
com

Holloway Tom tom@360-mgt.com
Kraft John jkraft@mslc.com

Ogun Rachelle
rogun@md-
cpas.com

Ritter Lisa lritter@md-cpas.com
Roberts debra debra@tlrbsi.com

Sorensen Keith
ksorensen@mslc.co
m

Terry Tremayne
tremayne.terry@a2z
diversity.com

Cameron Kevin
Kevin.Cameron@cpr
omgt.com

Cameron Francine
FCameron@Camero
npsg.com
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